Western Sure	ety Company			
OFFICIAL BOND AND OATH				
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS:	Bond No. <u>65734821</u>			
That we, <u>Sonya Howard</u> COMPANY, a corporation duly licensed to do business are held and firmly bound unto the <u>Louisville-Jef</u>	, as Principal, and WESTERN SURETY in the State of <u>Kentucky</u> , as Surety ferson County Metro Government, State of			
	in the penal sum of DOLLARS (\$10,000.00)			
representatives firmly by these presents. Dated this <u></u>				
elected	SUCH, That whereas, the said Principal was duly			
appointed to the office of Clerk of Metro Counc	ment, State of g on thethe day ofJanuary			
2022, and ending on the finite day of	g on the day of danual y			
obligation shall be void and of no effect, otherwise to re				
-	emain in full force and effect. $\overrightarrow{W} E S T E K N S U R E T C O M P A N Y$ By By By			
-	Principal WESTERN SURETY COMPANY By Paul T. Fruflat, Vice President			
obligation shall be void and of no effect, otherwise to re	Principal WESTERN SURETY COMPANY By Paul T. Fruflat, Vice President			
obligation shall be void and of no effect, otherwise to re	Principal WESTERN SURETY COMPANY By			
APPROVAL: APPROVAL: I have inspected the above Bond and do hereby cer OATH OF STATE OF	Principal WESTERN SURETY COMPANY By			
APPROVAL: APPROVAL: I have inspected the above Bond and do hereby cer OATH OF	Principal WESTERN SURETY COMPANY By			
APPROVAL: APPROVAL: I have inspected the above Bond and do hereby cer OATH OF STATE OF	Principal WESTERN SURET COMPANY By			
APPROVAL: APPROVAL: I have inspected the above Bond and do hereby cer OATH OF STATE OF County of	Principal WESTERN SURET COMPANY By			
APPROVAL: APPROVAL: I have inspected the above Bond and do hereby cer OATH OF STATE OF County of	Principal WESTERN SURET COMPANY By			
APPROVAL: APPROVAL: I have inspected the above Bond and do hereby cer OATH OF STATE OF County of	Principal WESTERN SURET COMPANY By			
APPROVAL: APPROVAL: Thave inspected the above Bond and do hereby cer APPROVAL: Thave inspected the above Bond and do hereby cer OATH OF STATE OF County of	Principal WESTERN SURET COMPANY By			

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY

(Corporate Officer)

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA					
County of Minnehaha		SS			
On this <u>28th</u> d	lay of _	December	,	2021	, before me, the undersigned officer,

personally appeared <u>Paul T. Bruflat</u>, who acknowledged himself to be the aforesaid officer of WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation, that he as such officer, being authorized so to do, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained, by signing the name of the corporation by himself as such officer.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal.

S. GREEN SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC SEAL SOUTH DAKOTA	Notary Public
 SOUTH DAKOTA Core 3	

My Commission Expires February 12, 2027